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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 21 Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
18.10.2020 - 9:52 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:13.89 Sanja PAVLOVSSKA
Rekordi MKD - 16 1:14.80 Vera BLAZEVSKA
Rekordi MKD - 14 1:14.90 Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA
Rekordi MKD - 12 1:20.14 Vera BLAZEVSKA
Rekordi MKD - 10 1:30.15 Tijana TASEVSKA
Rekordi mitinga 1:07.14 Tjasa VOZEL SLO Skopje 15.10.2018
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Lydie STEPANKOVA 03 Czech ST, CZE 1:07.46 789 Q
2. Kristyna HORSKA 97 Czech ST, CZE 1:10.08 704 Q
3. Katerina LANKOVA 03 Czech ST, CZE 1:12.63 632 Q
4. Sara JANKOVIK 08 Skopje, SK 1:20.28 468 Q
5. Kalina STOJCEVSKA 03 Mladost, SK 1:25.73 384 Q
6. Viola AHMETI 07 H2O, PR 1:29.58 337 Q
7. Olta BERISHA 08 Step, PR 1:30.32 329 Q
8. Bisera ATANASOVSKA 06 Vardar, SK 1:30.57 326 Q
9. Rida HAXHANI 09 Nemo, PR 1:31.27 318 R

10. Ana ZABOKOVA 07 Skopje, SK 1:33.88 293 R
11. Joana JASIQI 10 Nemo, PR 1:37.15 264
12. Jovana MARKOVIK 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1:39.49 246
13. Neda TANUROVSKA 08 Orion, SK 1:39.89 243
14. Nita ZHUSHI 11 Nemo, PR 1:43.28 220
15. Angela MANAZIEVA 08 Pingvin, SK 2:14.26 100
16. Ivana KOLIKJ 08 Pingvin, SK 2:14.35 100

DSQ Ana MILOJEVIK 05 Pingvin, SK

God.r. 2004 - 2005

DSQ Ana MILOJEVIK 05 Pingvin, SK

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Viola AHMETI 07 H2O, PR 1:29.58 337 Q
2. Bisera ATANASOVSKA 06 Vardar, SK 1:30.57 326 Q
3. Ana ZABOKOVA 07 Skopje, SK 1:33.88 293 R

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Sara JANKOVIK 08 Skopje, SK 1:20.28 468 Q
2. Olta BERISHA 08 Step, PR 1:30.32 329 Q
3. Rida HAXHANI 09 Nemo, PR 1:31.27 318 R
4. Jovana MARKOVIK 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1:39.49 246
5. Neda TANUROVSKA 08 Orion, SK 1:39.89 243
6. Angela MANAZIEVA 08 Pingvin, SK 2:14.26 100
7. Ivana KOLIKJ 08 Pingvin, SK 2:14.35 100

2010 i mlađi

1. Joana JASIQI 10 Nemo, PR 1:37.15 264
2. Nita ZHUSHI 11 Nemo, PR 1:43.28 220


